LR1/REGION 1#6, Ouge Team, 25.9.2024 20:00

Arbitres

Constantin Camille

SilvaRegina

Judo ValaisHommes

Nom Prénom
Almecija Kevin
Arakelov Armen

Binand Maxime
Bourqui Vincent
Campello Cyrille
Chappaz Maximilien
Chatagny Mael
Dupasguier Victor

Gex Y annick

Jobé Christophe
Joris Kurly

Maitin Stevan
Pauchon Al

Pauchon Zach

Pfefferlé Clement
Richard Claude

Weibel Y annick
Zufferey Melvyn

Ouge Team

Nom Prénom
Albanesi Enzo
Alvarez Matt
Coppex Kevin
Decorzent Khéops
Delieutraz Milo
Enz Lorenzo
James Francois
Lima Fernandes Filipe
Longo Pierre
Massimi Edouard Christian

Numéro delicence
242003

241787

254577

202794

256835

269472

56427

241946
106431
234826
239129
231062
231061
218476
63748

92079

249626

Numéro delicence
252942
247053
107722
223715
242646
242869
255546

53673
236781

Nationalité
FRA
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUI
FRA
SuUlI
SuUlI
FRA
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUlI
SuUI
SuUlI

Nationalité
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Richner

Rossier

Saissi Misslouhi
Schenkel
Spironelli

Komakai Team

Nom
AlmeidaRibeiro
Antunes Farinha
Charvet
Curros
Derouette
Dousse

El Guamra
Fischer
Fischer
Garcia
Hamlil
|ladaresta
Jacquier

L uthi
Mauron
Miche
Peskov
Revillod
Stoller
Travaini

Suleyman
Julien Albert
| ssmail
Nicolas
Luca

Prénom
Tiago
Mikael
Hugo
Joaguin
Yann
Cédric
Adyl-Michael
Stéphane
Zacharie
Stéphane
Tarek
Luca
Michel
Radji
Adrien
Yoan
Alexandru
Guillaume
Sami
Luca

251179
224675
247838
200669
257010

Numéro delicence
239687
224708
246165
239258
256251
J2807
250942
13250
238914
235023
82116
231431
231387
255552
250275
223147
255841
214245
227157
216821

Nationalité
SUI
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
SuUlI
SuUl
SuUlI
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SUI
SuUl
SuUlI
SuUl
Sul
SuUl
Sul
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